-
SHS

SIAL iTE o] = = ‘«
S TE Ay HE 9]0

2 PART FLAT SWING HANDLES

I AB-331-1 (z2142) with Key

BREEX|S
Dimension of mounting hole

10_ 265

(t2.3)
Stopper plate !
Feat

Installation plate

DHW/C-45-2 % 20

30 s Y 1.6 — 3-M5X10 Bl &% B4
Waterproof packing Revolvllngf ﬁentcri?l
—— M position of handle
©
PUSH /
- A F
yd /
™ 2= 90" 7/ '
LIl Turn 90° -
A Adjustment =
N - washer

@

Q
[Hoshimeio [Ye)
[ 27
2
J 23.8 0 - g 25 t0~2.3m
Key no/H200 Panel thickness applicable to install
| AB-332-1 (z2198) with Key B3z ERs
Dimension of mounting hole
10_ 265
30 g4 i 15— 2-M5X10 2l =1 S

Waterproof packing Revolving central

position of handle

<
] N Jg
wm\ - i o
3™ 2tz 90° ‘\ AREZ (123) o
— i Tumn 0 Adjustment €
7|gH / H200 \ washer
o
Key NO (1) "2";11*/0 45-2
N\ (t
Hoshimato Stopjper plate |
— FRt
Installation plate 24

oot - HE 25 t0~2.3m
£ eME T2 YHE o= EFUYLICH Key n6/H200 Panel thickness applicable to install
Feature @Z4{=Z0| 7t JHm|=] | .
OIS ABM(IS HHS nHmI XYIPES =
oM Fu)
O 2X|Z 2| HFEX(DHENE LIt ZZUXIE 2,
LIMEEYXINE E2804S HERILICH

| AB-333-1 (za1212) with key

@ The lever can be opened/closed by pressing the

mIEERS

push-button on the top. Dimension of mounting hole
@ Smooth opening and closing of lever by easy push- 10 265 2-M4 X 10
button operation. _ 30 P— . . 2{|tq 5—]’5_1 ==
@ For both left-hand and right-hand use.(the left-hand s s 1.o— M5X10 Revolving central
or right-hand use can be changed by reversing the Waterproof packing | position of handle
stopper plate and adjustment washer) —— (| A Qy
@ Mounting screw for stopper plate of this product are S | 37
recommended that are coated with "anti-loosening" ! 52 / A
to prevent loosening! i) ! X& i
W F e0fE3(ZDC) v 5] \ 8
EWXZ R IE =2 -2 ] I
2 ° / \ 3
2 £ eujHst =Xt Hofst 19l 24F BOX CQ“ Turn 80 \(f E L -mEmE (29) 59 G
H| 1 @Key No. / H200 Hoshlmao - il Adjustment
Material @Zinc alloy(ZDC) — | 5|l washer
Finish eSatellite chrome plating L (299 |6 DRI/ C-45-2 =1 =
Specific Use @ Power/distribution boards, control boards,various boxes (24)] 22 (t2.3)
Remarks @Key No/H200 Stopper plate 2
Product No. Remarks Weight Lot J
AB-331-1 F2UZ 400 40 Key nb/ H200 ‘ Ea?eﬁt%@#égsﬁpgmgab\e to install
AB-332-1 HAUZ 340 56
AB-333-1 FAUAS 244 80

27 28



